The University of Mississippi
Sorority Scholarship Report  
Spring 2011

	Chapter
	Overall GPA/Rank
	No. of Members
	Active/Rank
	Pledge/Rank

	Alpha Omicron Pi
	2.90/7
	191
	2.90/8
	N/A

	Chi Omega
	3.30/1
	233
	3.31/1
	3.27/2

	Delta Delta Delta
	3.11/4
	263
	3.11/5
	N/A

	Delta Gamma
	3.24/2
	328
	3.24/2
	N/A

	Kappa Alpha Theta
	2.83/8
	109
	2.82/9
	3.38/1

	Kappa Delta
	3.15/3
	226
	3.15/3
	N/A

	Kappa Kappa Gamma
	3.09/5*
	189
	3.09/6
	N/A

	Phi Mu
	3.09/5*
	191
	3.12/4
	2.98/4

	Pi Beta Phi
	2.93/6
	217
	2.93/7
	2.00/5

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	All Women’s Average
	3.10
	1947
	3.08
	2.94


*tie

Fraternity Population………….1,435
Sorority Population…………….1,947
NPHC Population……………....56
Greek Population……………….3,438
*University Population…………16,058
Fraternity Average GPA……….2.71
Sorority Average GPA…………3.10
NPHC Average GPA…………...2.73
All Greek GPA………………….2.85
*All University GPA……………2.86
*All University Women’s Average………..2.99
*All University Men’s Average……………2.71


*Undergraduate statistics only
The University of Mississippi
Fraternity Scholarship Report  
Spring 2011

	Chapter
	Overall GPA/Rank
	No. of Members
	Active/Rank
	Pledge/Rank

	Alpha Tau Omega
	2.92/3
	132
	2.92/3
	N/A

	Beta Theta Pi
	2.26/13
	36
	2.26/13
	N/A

	Delta Psi
	3.24/1
	65
	3.24/1
	N/A

	Kappa Alpha
	2.76/6
	220
	2.76/6
	N/A

	Kappa Sigma
	2.51/10
	117
	2.51/10
	N/A

	Phi Delta Theta
	2.62/8
	148
	2.62/8
	N/A 

	Phi Kappa Psi
	2.48/11
	85
	2.48/11
	N/A

	Phi Kappa Tau
	2.23/14
	22
	2.23/14
	N/A

	Pi Kappa Alpha
	2.60/9
	139
	2.60/9
	N/A

	Sigma Alpha Epsilon
	2.63/7
	66
	2.63/7
	N/A

	Sigma Chi
	2.80/5
	158
	2.80/5
	N/A

	Sigma Nu
	2.94/2
	152
	2.95/2
	2.20/1

	Sigma Phi Epsilon
	2.42/12
	63
	2.42/12
	N/A

	Sigma Pi
	2.81/4
	32
	2.81/4
	N/A

	
	
	
	
	

	All Men’s Average
	2.71
	1435
	2.66
	2.20


*tie

Fraternity Population………….1,435
Sorority Population…………….1,947
NPHC Population……………....56
Greek Population……………….3,438
*University Population…………16,058
Fraternity Average GPA……….2.71
Sorority Average GPA…………3.10
NPHC Average GPA…………...2.73
All Greek GPA………………….2.85
*All University GPA……………2.86
*All University Women’s Average………..2.99
*All University Men’s Average……………2.71


*Undergraduate statistics only


The University of Mississippi
NPHC Scholarship Report  
Spring 2011

	Chapter
	Overall GPA/Rank
	No. of Members

	Alpha Kappa Alpha
	2.89/3
	17

	Alpha Phi Alpha
	2.56/4
	18

	Delta Sigma Theta
	1.86/5
	7

	Iota Phi Theta
	N/A
	N/A

	Kappa Alpha Psi
	N/A
	N/A

	Omega Psi Phi
	N/A
	N/A

	Phi Beta Sigma
	N/A
	N/A

	Sigma Gamma Rho
	3.76/1
	2

	Zeta Beta Phi
	3.09/2
	12

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Averages
	2.73
	56


	    *tie

Fraternity Population………….1,435
Sorority Population…………….1,947
NPHC Population……………....56
Greek Population……………….3,438
*University Population…………16,058
Fraternity Average GPA……….2.71
Sorority Average GPA…………3.10
NPHC Average GPA…………...2.73
All Greek GPA………………….2.85
*All University GPA……………2.86
*All University Women’s Average………..2.99
*All University Men’s Average……………2.71

*Undergraduate statistics only
